Quarterly Programs and Issues Report

1% Quarter 2011

1.) Thursday, January 13 — The Wallops Island Report 1pm — 1:20pm
15-20 minute interview show providing information to the community
Guest — Lou Hinds, Manager, Chincoteague National Wildlife Refuge
Show was rebroadcasted on Sunday, January 16™ 1pm - 1:20pm

2.) Sunday, January 16 ~ WCTG sponsor’s & Robin Rothschild volunteers at The
Chincoteague Prom & Bridal Expo held at the Chincoteague Community Center.
Event is important to the community.

3.) Thursday, January 20 - The Wallops Island Report
Interview show with guest Deanna Hickman, Director of the NASA Visitors
Discussing upcoming events and exhibits for the public to partake in.
Show was rebroadcasted on Sunday, January, 23, Thursday, January 27 &
Sunday, January 30 1pm - 1:20pm

4.) Thursday, February 10 — The Wallops Island Report 1pm ~ 1:30pm
Guest Lou Hinds, Manager, Chincoteague National Wildlife Refuge
Informing the public about the public comment period, news letter and meetings
regarding the Comprehensive Conservation Plan
Show was rebroadcast Sunday, February 13, Thursday, February 17 &
Sunday, February 20 1pm - 1:20pm.

5.) Saturday, February 19 - Chincoteague “Death by Chocolate” event.
WCTG promoted event February 6 — 19. Robin Rothschild & Pam Aleton
participated in the event. Promoting tourism for our community.




Quarterly Programs and Issues Report - pg 2

1% Quarter 2011

6.) Wednesday, February 23 - Live Broadcast with Robin Rothschild 10am —- 12noon
At the Chincoteague Island Family YMCA

7.) Thursday, March 17 — The Wallops Island Report 1pm - 1:20pm
With Robin Rothschild and guest Amber Parker, Executive Director of the
Marine Science Consortium. Informing the communities of the different events, Kids
camp and adult classes. New activities for the local community.;




